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 TCA 2023 XIII Trofeo Ciudad de Alcobendas
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1º Arca 13,5 1 640 - 1 640 0 1280
2º Arca 13,5 - 1 640 3 587 0 1227 53 53
3º Arca 13,5 4 562 2 613 6 515 515 1175 52 105
4º Arca 13,5 2 613 6 515 13 379 379 1128 47 152
5º  FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA CARLOS Arca 13,5 - 7 493 2 613 0 1106 22 174
6º Arca 13,5 - 5 538 4 562 0 1100 6 180
7º ¿? 13,5 - 3 587 11 414 0 1001 99 279
8º Arca 13,5 - 4 562 10 433 0 995 6 285
9º Arca 13,5 5 538 11 414 17 318 318 952 43 328
10º ¿? 13,5 - 10 433 7 493 0 926 26 354
11º Arca 13,5 - 8 472 12 396 0 868 58 412
12º Arca 13,5 6 515 - 16 332 0 847 21 433
13º Arca 13,5 - 9 452 14 363 0 815 32 465
14º ¿? 13,5 3 587 - - 0 587 228 693
15º ¿? 13,5 - - 5 538 0 538 49 742
16º ¿? 13,5 - - 8 472 0 472 66 808
17º  PEDRAZ ARTURO ¿? 13,5 - - 9 452 0 452 20 828
18º Arca 13,5 - - 15 347 0 347 240 933
19º ¿? 13,5 - - - 0 538 1280
20º ¿? 13,5 - - - 0 472 1280
21º ¿? 13,5 - - - 0 452 1280
22º ¿? 13,5 - - - 0 347 1280
23º ¿? 13,5 - - - 0 0 1280
24º Arca 13,5 - - - 0 0 1280
25º ¿? 13,5 - - - 0 0 1280
26º ¿? 13,5 - - - 0 0 1280

Nota: Solo puntuan los socios/abonados de ARCA
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle Detalle

 GARCIA CASADO GONZALO
 AROCA  ALEX 
 GARCIA GONZALEZ VALENTIN
 LOPEZ GARCIA DAVID

 DE LARA JOSE ANTONIO
 JOÃO BARAHONA
 FERNANDEZ ALBERTO
 LOPEZ LOBATO JAVIER
 RUBIO DANIEL 
 GARCIA ALVAREZ JOAQUIN
 GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER
 OTERO MORAN (GE) ALEJANDRO
 GARCIA FUERTES JOSE ANTONIO
 ARIAS IVAN
 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE ALBERTO

 MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS
 MORENO EUGENIO LUIS 
 PEREZ PEREZ DAVID
 VARELA HUGO
 GARCIA JOSE
 MARTOS RUIZ PABLO
 HIDALGO FRANCISCO JAVIER
 QUESADA SERGIO
 CAMPOS ARGENTA JUAN ANDRES

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/69090/304896
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/72069/315105#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/73024/318050#
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